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Thursday, Aug. 29 
Coronado - Americas 
Franklin - Chapin 
Eastwood -  
Bel Air - Eastlake 
Canutillo - Pebble Hills 
Del Valle - Montwood 
Socorro - Horizon 
 
Wednesday, Sep. 4 
Montwood - Canutillo 
Thursday. Sep. 5 
Ysleta - Socorro 
Eastwood - Chapin 
Coronado - Andress 
Franklin - Del Valle 
Pebble Hills - Centennial 
Eastlake - Las Cruces 
 
Thursday, Sept. 12 
Eastwood - Las Cruces 
Franklin - Centennial 4:30 PM 
Bel Air - Socorro 
Coronado - Eastlake 
Pebble Hills - Americas 
El Dorado - Montwood 
 
Wednesday, Sept. 18 
Socorro - Cathedral 
Thursday, Sept. 19 
Eastwood - El Dorado 
Eastlake - Pebble Hills 
Parkland - Coronado 
Montwood - Bel Air 
Americas - Franklin 
 
Wednesday, Sept. 25 
*Coronado - Franklin 
Thursday, Sept. 26 
*Eastwood - Socorro 
*Montwood - Eastlake 
Pebble Hills Bye 
 
*District Games  
The home team is listed second.  
Game time is 5:30 PM unless otherwise indicated. 
 

Wednesday Oct. 2 
*Eastlake - Eastwood 
Thursday Oct. 3 
*Pebble Hills - Coronado 
*Franklin - Montwood 
Socorro - Bye 
 
Thursday Oct. 10 
*Eastwood - Franklin 
*Montwood - Pebble Hills 
*Socorro - Eastlake 
Coronado Bye 
 
Wednesday. Oct. 16 
*Coronado - Montwood 
Thursday Oct. 17 
*Franklin - Socorro 
*Pebble Hills - Eastwood 
Eastlake Bye 
 
Wednesday Oct. 23 
*Socorro - Pebble Hills 
Thursday Oct. 24 
*Eastlake - Franklin 
*Eastwood - Coronado 
Montwood Bye 
 
Thursday Oct. 31 
*Pebble Hills - Eastlake 
*Montwood - Eastwood 
*Coronado - Socorro 
Franklin Bye 
 
Wednesday. Nov. 6 
*Eastlake - Coronado   
Thursday Nov. 7 
*Franklin - Pebble Hills 
*Socorro - Montwood 
Eastwood Bye 
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The El Paso ISD Police Services would like to remind all spectators that tobacco and alcohol 
products are banned from school property. 


